1
Limitless™  Wireless Solutions
Imagine a world without wires.
What would you do with more freedom?
2
Honeywell’s Limitless™ series of switch solutions is leading the way. Honeywell Sensing and Control developed
this technology to be a cutting-edge, cost-saving solution. That innovation starts whether you’re retrofitting into
an existing industrial or transportation application, or starting a new design. Now you have the freedom to push

mounting surface
Antenna
type code
08
09
8.0 dBi omni w/remote
bkt. mount, str. design
3 ft cable
8.0 dBi omni w/remote
bkt. mount, str. design
11 ft cable
1Use with antenna type
codes 00 - 03, 05, 10, 11
only; usage also allowed
in Country Code A.
2Some countries require
specific communication
certifications. Contact
Honeywell for existing
certification information.
3If Limitless devices are
used on machinery that
may shipped globally,
use country code “B”.
10
2.2 dBi omni w/remote
mag. mount, tilt/swivel
10 ft cable
Actuators for operating
head code “A” only,
insert actuator code
from table below.
OR
Order actuator
catalog listing
separately for reduced
delivery time.
11
0 dBi omni w/
switch mount;
straight design
N Side rotary,
maintained
V Top plunger,
adjustable
4See page 14 for
more detail.
Code Catalog
Listing
Material Roller Dia. (in) Roller Width (in) Roller Mounting
Fixed 1.5 inch radius
1 Rollerless n/a n/a n/a
1A LSZ51A Nylon 0.75 0.25 Front
1B LSZ51B Steel 0.75 0.25 Front
1C LSZ51C Nylon 0.75 0.25 Back
1D LSZ51D Steel 0.75 0.25 Back
1F LSZ51F Nylon 1.0 0.520 Front
1G LSZ51G Nylon 1.5 0.25 Front
1J LSZ51J Nylon 1.0 0.520 Back
1L LSZ51L Ball bearing 0.75 0.25 Back
1M LSZ51M Nylon 0.75 1.25 Back
1N LSZ51N Steel 0.75 1.25 Front
1P LSZ51P Nylon 0.75 0.50 Front
Adjustable 1.5 in to 3.5 in radius
2 Rollerless n/a n/a n/a
2A LSZ52A Nylon 0.75 0.25 Back
2B LSZ52B Steel 0.75 0.25 Back
2C LSZ52C Nylon 0.75 0.25 Front
2D LSZ52D Steel 0.75 0.25 Front
2E LSZ52E Nylon 0.75 1.30 Front
2J LSZ52J Nylon 1.0 0.50 Front
2K LSZ52K Nylon 1.5 0.25 Front
2L LSZ52L Ball bearing 0.75 0.25 Front

10 ft cable
Antenna
type code
08
09
8.0 dBi omni w/remote
bkt. mount, str. design
3 ft cable
8.0 dBi omni w/remote
bkt. mount, str. design
11 ft cable
1 Use with antenna type
codes 00 - 03, 05, 10, 11
only; usage allowed in
Country Code A.
2 Some countries require
specific communication
certifications. Contact
Honeywell for existing
certification information.
3 If Limitless™ devices are
used on machinery that
may be shipped globally,
use country code “B”.
10
2.2 dBi omni w/remote
mag. mount, tilt/swivel
10 ft cable
0
Output code
A
Channel code
0 NPN/PNP
selectable A 14 channels
14
Limitless™ Limit Switch Series
WLS Series
Operating Heads with Wobble Sticks
LSZ1JGM
13.0 inch spring wire wobble
LSZ1JGN
5.5 inch cable wobble
LSZ1JGA
5.5 inch Delrin® rod wobble
Limitless™ switch actuators may be custom designed by Honeywell S&C’s
engineering team to ensure optimum actuation for specific applications.